secondary market, but is under no legal obligation to do so.

Quotation The Products are traded in units and are booked accordingly.

Clearing System SIX SIS AG

Form Uncertificated Securities

Governing Law / Jurisdiction Swiss Law / Zurich 1, Switzerland

 Key Information – Valor 35914468 - 14 November 2018  4/8

 BANK JULIUS BAER & CO. LTD –  Switzerland

II. Profit and Loss Prospects

The investor participates directly in any increase of the value

of the basket of the Underlying(s). The potential return on the

Products is not capped.

If the value of the Underlyings decreases, the Final

Redemption Amount may be substantially lower than the Issue

Price. The potential loss associated with an investment in such

Products is linked to the negative performance of the

Underlyings. Therefore, a substantial or total loss of the

invested amount in the Products is possible, although any

such loss is limited to the invested amount.

Redemption Scenarios

Investment Amount USD 101.25 (1 Product)

Average Underlying Performance as per

Final Fixing Date

(in % of its Initial Level)

 Final Redemption Amount Profit/Loss in % of

the Investment Amount

-30%

USD 70.00 -30.86%

-20%

USD 80.00 -20.99%

-10%

USD 90.00 -11.11%

USD 100.00 -1.23%

+10%

USD 110.00 +8.64%

+20%

USD 120.00 +18.52%

+30%

USD 130.00 +28.40%

The above described redemption scenarios serve exclusively to illustrate the profit and loss prospects and are based on hypothetical

price/level developments and calculated based on the value of the Underlying at the Final Fixing Date. These figures are neither an

indicator nor a warranty of future price/level developments of the Underlying and the market value of the Product.

 Key Information – Valor 35914468 - 14 November 2018  5/8

 BANK JULIUS BAER & CO. LTD –  Switzerland

III. Significant Risks for Investors

The following risk disclosure cannot disclose all the risks